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Bedales Pre-prep School Key Dates 2025 – 2026 

 

 
Autumn Term 2025: 13 weeks 

Start: Tuesday 2 September 08:30  All students present in lessons 

End: Friday 12 December 13:00  Autumn Term Ends, all students depart 
 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

 

Tuesday 26 August                 All Staff ISET 

Wednesday 27 August All Staff INSET 

Thursday 28 August All Staff INSET 

Friday 29 August All Staff INSET 

 
Tuesday 2 September 08:30 All students 

present Friday 19 September 16:30 Long Leave 

Friday 17 October 16:30 Half Term begins 

Monday 3 November 08:30 All students 

present Monday 24 November  08:30 All 

students present 

Friday 12 December 13:00 Autumn Term Ends 
 
 

 

Spring Term 2026: 9.5 weeks 

Start: Wednesday 7 January 08:30 All students 
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present End: Friday 27 March 16:30 

Spring Term Ends 
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Spring Term 2026  

Wednesday 7 January 08:30 All students 
present 

Friday 23 January 16:30 Long Leave 

Wednesday 11 February 16:30 Half Term begins 

 

  Thursday 12 February             Staff INSET  

         
Friday 13 February Staff INSET (All Three Schools) 

Monday 23 February 08:30 All students present 

Friday 13 March 16:30 Long Leave 

Friday 27 March 16:30 Spring Term Ends 
 
 

 

Summer Term 2026: 9.5 weeks 

Start: Monday 20 April 08:30 All students 
present End: Thursday 2 July
 Summer Term Ends 

 

 

Summer Term 2026 

Monday 20 April 08:30 All students 
present Friday 1 May 16:30 Long Leave 

Friday 22 May 16:30 Half Term begins 

 
Monday 1 June 08:30 All students present 

Thursday 2 July Summer Term Ends, Staggered departure for all students 

  13:00 Finish 
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